
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

15 

90 

07 

19 

0 

143 

13 

175 

211 

22 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

Name 

Amber Stephenson 

Kaden Ayre 

Ken Williams 

John Ayre 

Nicole Cooper-Cefalo 

Kristina Esposito 

Eric Madsen 

Mark Murphy 

Brian C Schommer 

Steve & Mike Webster 

Class 

2FFG 

NB 

NB 

NB 

NB 

NB 

NB 

NB 

NA 

NA 

Best Tm 

1:34.431 

1:39.033 

1:40.187 

1:39.758 

1:40.691 

1:42.267 

1:42.609 

1:43.692 

1:43.016 

1:55.507 

Year 

1971 

1999 

1996 

2001 

1995 

1999 

1995 

2000 

1992 

1990 

Make/Model 

Lotus 69 Formula Ford 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Engine 

1600 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1600 

1600 

Hometown 

Wilmington DE 

Mountain Top PA 

Wyoming PA 

Mountain Top PA 

Mountain Top PA 

Mamaroneck NY 

Midlothian VA 

Newington CT 

Dayton OH 

Reading PA 

Sorted on Laps

ID Text 

Printed: 7/30/2022 2:57:23 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

1:27.129 

Avg. Speed 

84.933 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.431 

Best Speed 

85.777 

Best Lap by 

15 - Amber Stephenson 

SVRA New Jersey SpeedTour 

Group  1 2 3 4 5b Miatas 

Group 1 2 3 4 5b Miatas Feature Race 1 

Race started at 14:28:14 

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles 

7/30/2022 14:25 


